Utility Usage
Morris County

Utilities paid during the month of June 2021

Gas:
Department
Precinct 3
Jail
Courthouse

Water:
Department

Courthouse

Jail

Annex

Water :

Department
Precinct 1
Precinct 2
Water:

Department
precinct 4

Electric:
Department
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
Precinct 2
precinct 2

Electric:
Department

CH

Precinct 3

Precinct 4

Jail

Courthouse

Extension

Annex sign

Annex 3

Annex 4

Radio Tower

Precinct 1

Centerpoint
Facility
Barn

City of Daingerfield

Facility

Bi-County
Facility

sub-courthouse

sub-courthouse

Tri-Special Utility
Facility
barn

Bowie- Cass
Facility
sub-courthouse
new shop
old shop
security light

AEP-SWEPCO
Facility

storage
barn

barn

new barn/sub-ch

Coverage Period
5/17-6/18/21
5/17-6/18/21
5/17-6/18/21

Coverage Period
may
may
may

Coverage Period
4/6-5/4/21
4/7-5/4/21

Coverage Period
4/20-5/24/21

Coverage Period
5/18-6/19/21

Coverage Period
5/13-6/14/21
5/8-6/8/21
5/13-6/14/21

5/12-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/13-6/14/21

5/14-6/15/21

reading
6457
20114
35383

reading

3051.1
850.5
27623

reading

977

reading
26760

reading

18350
24192
2606

reading

2988

43272

31337

883
0.47
236
41882
0.82

95047
3.96

8445

29650
5.503

115864
28.746

53495

15267
3.567

prior reading

6497
15780
35393

prior reading
3046.2
849.4
27566.4

prior reading

prior reading
26430

prior reading

18349
24073
2605

prior reading

2948

42723

30983
649
0

165
41721

94738

8359

28756
o}

111840
0

52892

14799

usage

334

usage
4.9
1.1
56.6

usage
400
200

usage
330

usage

119

usage
358
549
354
28080
56.4
8520
12880

65.6

309
3.96

86

894
5.503

4024
28.746

603

468
3.567

Costs
$41.29

$234.22
$41.51

Costs
$37.23
$66.00

$328.60

Costs
$35.12
$34.12

Costs
$§24.22

Costs
$27.11
$39.95
$42.14
$34.00

Costs
$15.54

75.26

$68.83

$2,047.77

$1,362.91

$42.88

$20.29

$102.15

$503.66

$72.01

$147.35



