Utilities paid during the month of June 2021

Gas: Department Precinct 3 Jail Courthouse	Centerpoint Facility Barn	Coverage Period 5/17-6/18/21 5/17-6/18/21 5/17-6/18/21	reading 6497 20114 35393	prior reading 6497 19780 35393	usage 0 334 0	Costs \$41.29 \$234.22 \$41.51
Water: Department Courthouse Jail Annex	City of Daingerfiel Facility	d Coverage Period may may may	reading 3051.1 850.5 27623	prior reading 3046.2 849.4 27566.4	usage 4.9 1.1 56.6	Costs \$37.23 \$66.00 \$328.60
Water: Department Precinct 1 Precinct 2 Water: Department precinct 4	Bi-County Facility sub-courthouse sub-courthouse Tri-Special Utility Facility barn	Coverage Period 4/6-5/4/21 4/7-5/4/21 Coverage Period 4/20-5/24/21	reading 786 977 reading 26760	prior reading 782 975 prior reading 26430	usage 400 200 usage 330	Costs \$35.12 \$34.12 Costs \$24.22
Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2 Precinct 2	Bowie- Cass Facility sub-courthouse new shop old shop security light	Coverage Period 5/18-6/19/21	reading 18350 24192 2606	prior reading 18349 24073 2605	usage 1 119 1	Costs \$27.11 \$39.95 \$42.14 \$34.00
Electric: Department	AEP-SWEPCO Facility	Coverage Period	reading	prior reading	usage	Costs
СН	storage	5/13-6/14/21	2988	2949	39	\$15.54
Precinct 3	barn	5/8-6/8/21	43272	42723	549	75.26
Precinct 4	barn	5/13-6/14/21	31337	30983	354	\$68.83
Jail		5/12-6/14/21	883 0.47 236	649 0 165	28080 56.4 8520	\$2,047.77
Courthouse		5/13-6/14/21	41882 0.82	41721 0	12880 65.6	\$1,362.91
Extension		5/13-6/14/21	95047 3.96	94738 0	309 3.96	\$42.88
Annex sign		5/13-6/14/21	8445	8359	86	\$20.29
Annex 3		5/13-6/14/21	29650 5.503	28756 0	894 5.503	\$102.15
Annex 4		5/13-6/14/21	115864 28.746	111840 0	4024 28.746	\$503.66
Radio Tower		5/13-6/14/21	53495	52892	603	\$72.01
Precinct 1	new barn/sub-ch	5/14-6/15/21	15267 3.567	14799 0	468 3.567	\$147.35